Santa Clara County USBC
Final Prize Listing

2015-16 SCCUSBC Senior No-Tap Tournament

Sorted by Event, Division

Senior Mens, Senior Mens "A" - 50 to 69, Handicapped

Place Team name Entry Score  Prize From
1  Shaffer, Ferd A, Jr 38 816 $130.00 Milpitas, CA
2 Buchanan, Gary R 124 814 $111.00 San Jose, CA
3 Damian, Pepe J 61 801 $103.00 San Jose, CA :
4 Bloomfield, Bob 110 798 $94.00 San Jose, CA s A
5 Escoto, Joji V 27 783 $85.00 Sanlose, CA o vi 69D
6 Anderson, James J 13 781 $77.00 Sumnyvale,CA  ~T%© .
7  Del Rosario, Norm 123 778 $68.00 San Jose, CA ﬁ § &
8 Haygood, Leon, Sr 118 776 $60.00 Gilroy, CA R
9 Seguritan, Eddie S 26 775 $51.00 Sunnyvale, CA
10 Bucceri, Ron 3 774 $43.00 San Jose, CA
11 Dover, Donald P, Jr 30 771 $33.25 SanJose, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $855.25 ~ £¢0 “Z-
Senior Mens, Senior Mens "B" - 70 and Up, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Fanara, Sam A 34 867 $130.00 San Jose, CA
2 Tiopan, Anthony 52 861  $102.00 San Jose, CA - 4 A 0
3 Ramirez, Paul H 20 816  $85.00 Milpitas, CA O n LR iz~ 6d
4 Mitchell, Fred 62 799 $68.00 San Jose, CA Koeer )
5 Camilleri, Charles P 53 774 $52.00 San Jose, CA g g =
6 Watt, Fred N 39 760 $33.50 Milpitas, CA
Total prizes awarded in this division: $470.50 - {37 e
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,325.75
Senior Womens, Senior Womens "A" - 50 to 69, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Smith, Shirlyn J 82 871 $125.00 Gilroy, CA )
2 Saunders, Betty J 80 867 $105.00 Cupertino, CA (0 N
3 Dixon, Nancy A 108 861  $95.00 Morgan Hill, CA 3’ b Hv
4 Pessah, Lillian 111 843  $85.00 SanJose, CA P A ™M
5 Athiprayoon, Chonthida 1 808 $75.00 Campbell, CA Py
6 Olson, Marilyn M 16 804 $65.00 SanJose, CA Q §/
7  Ambhart, Vicki L 50 788 $55.00 SanJose, CA
8 Kennedy, Helen V 100 782 $45.00 SanJose, CA
9 Hernandez, Irene T 55 775 $33.50 San Jose, CA
.
Total prizes awarded in this division: $683.50 — & && 2
Senior Womens, Senior Womens "B" - 70 and Up, Handicapped
Place Team name Entry  Score Prize From
1 Carls, Georgianne S 68 812 $125.00 SanJose, CA
2 Ramer, Nancy J 91 807 $98.00 Sunnyvale, CA
3  Morales, Donna J 73 802 $86.00 San Jose, CA
4  Stayrook, Karen L 75 795 $73.00 San Jose, CA
2/12/2016 9:47:28PM Page 1 of 2

Final Prize Listing



5 Lingley, Anna T 17 776 $59.00 Pacifica, CA
54 768 $47.00 SanJose, CA

6 Supencheck, Josie M
7  Blackburn, Marlene 71 766 $33.50 Santa Clara, CA

Total prizes awarded in this division: $521.50 - gz,@;f/
Total prizes awarded in this event: $1,205.00

Total prizes awarded in this tournament: $2,530.75

Final Prize Listing 2/12/2016 9:47:28PM

Page 2 of 2



